

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 1692/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 27/06/2006 in WA No. 1027/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. J. POULOSE

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 9999

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1589

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1661

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1663

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1665

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1666

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1731

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1732

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1733

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1739

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1742

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

..2/-

: 2 :

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1743

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1745

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1746

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1747

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1748

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1755

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 1759

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..... of 2007 CC 3247

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 26/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

In CC 1692/2007 Mr.G. Prakash,Adv.

In CC 9999/2007 Etc. Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

List all the matter together.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master