

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4212/2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. J. POULOSE

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3247 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4213 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 4215 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4216 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4217 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4218 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4219 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4220 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4221 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4222 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4223 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4224 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4225 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4226 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4227 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4228 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4229 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4231 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4233 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6201 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice in SLP(C) No.4229/07 and SLP(C) No. 6201/07.

List again on 5.12.07.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk