

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4212/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2006 in WA No. 1027/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. J. POULOSE
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 4213 of 2007
[with office report]
SLP(C) NO. 4215 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4216 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4217 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4218 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4219 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4220 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4221 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4222 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4223 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4224 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4225 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4226 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4227 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4228 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4229 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4231 of 2007
(With office report)

2

SLP(C) NO. 4233 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3247 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6201 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19582 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing Slp and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19584 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing Slp and office report) c/delay in refiling SLP
SLP(C) NO. 20286 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21597-21598 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 997 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4292 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6723 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14043 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17537 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 21335-21336 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19683 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16199 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30705 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1298 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24626 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing Slp and office report)

Date: 31/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
3

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Garg, Adv. for
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Abhith Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after the service is complete.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master